
Material textil

I.D.: 45001038

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	19200000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 272,27 RON - 272,27 RON

Descriere: Permes 5 m * 10.93 lei = 54.65 lei Captuseala 16 m * 7.56 lei= 120.96 lei Fermoare 6 buc* 1.68 lei= 10.08 lei Fermoare 1 buc * 2.52 lei= 2.52 lei Pernute 5 buc * 1.26 lei= 6.3 lei Banda Satin 6 buc * 0.50 lei= 3 lei Nasturi 14 buc * 0.84 lei= 11.76 lei Nasturi 24 buc * 0.42 lei= 10.08 lei Snur 8 buc * 2.52 lei = 20.16 lei Dantela 13 ml * 2.52 lei = 32.76 lei
